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

ft
Spacious and Immaculate 2 story home. Its light and bright open floor plan offer tons of space. Elegant formal living and dining
lead to huge gourmet kitchen with a breakfast bar island with granite counter top and 42 inch cabinets that open to family room.
four large bedrooms with spacious game room up and huge separate media or entertaining room. Master bath has separate
shower, garden tub and walking closet. Home is available Aug 5th, 2025. Pets are welcome and considered case by case ($600
refundable per pet). HOA is paid by owners. Need to bring Washer-Dryer-Refrigerator. No housing vouchers, no section 8.
Mention your broker name and number in online application if applicable. Qualifying criteria Deposit determined by Credit Score.
$51 per adult application fee.

Courtesy of VP Realty Services

12 © Active -New, Active: 5/13/2025 MLS ID: 20935036

508 Chip St Single Family 4/2 1,864 sq 6,229 2022 5/13/2025  $2,150 mo. $1

ft
New floors just installed. Gorgeous Single Story with a fantastic design four bedrooms, two full baths, Covered Patio and 3 car
Garage. Showcasing a contemporary open-concept floorplan. The foyer leads to a spacious family room, while the kitchen
overlooks the family room and flows into the breakfast nook, all opening to the patio. The island kitchen provides GEA® stainless
steel gas appliances and quartz counter tops. Amenities in the sumptuous master suite include a large walk-in closet, dual
vanities and large walk in shower. This Wi-Fi CERTIFIEDa?¢ Smart Home design delivers robust internet and automation.

Courtesy of VP Realty Services

13 @ Active -New, Active: 4/18/2025 LS ID: 20896190

2820 Lone Ranger Trl Single Family 4/2 2,325 sq 7,361 2006 4/18/2025 $435,000 $187

ft
Beautifully maintained single story home with bright spaces throughout! Step inside to lovely & easy-to-maintain LVP floors in
main living areas. Front flex room makes a great formal living space with formal dining close by. Bright open concept living room
has lots of natural light, cozy fireplace, & built-ins. Enjoy a spacious recently remodeled on-trend kitchen with island, white
cabinets, subway tile backsplash, SS appliances, breakfast bar, and quartz counters! Retreat to the primary bedrm suite with
backyard views & an en-suite bath with dual sinks, garden tub, and separate shower. Two secondary bdrms and a full bath are in
a separate hallway for the ultimate in privacy. 4th bedrm with a spacious walk-in closet would also make a great home office or
study! Don't miss the fully fenced backyard with a huge patio with room for multiple seating areas. Community amenities include
pool, playground, & clubhouse. Located close to Lewisville Lake with schools, shopping, & dining close by!

Listing Courtesy of Redfin Corporation

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
6/24/2025

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Living Lot List/ Price
s . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LlStlngS' 50 (COIlt.) Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

14 @ Active -New, Active: 6/6/2025 MLS ID: 20962211

2241 Gulfstream Dr Single Family 5/5 3,788 sq 10,149 201 6/6/2025 $805,000 $213
ft

Exceptional Sunset Pointe Retreat with Resort-Style Backyard & Premium Upgrades Welcome to 2241 Gulfstream Dr, an
impeccably maintained 5-bedroom, 4-bathroom home in the heart of Little EIma??s desirable Sunset Pointe community, served
by acclaimed Frisco ISD. Spanning 3,787 sq ft on a spacious 10,162 sq ft lot, this home is a rare finda??offering not only luxury
living, but unmatched functionality and energy efficiency. Step inside to discover a host of 2025 upgrades, including new high-
efficiency 16 SEER AC units with Wi-Fi thermostats, a brand-new roof with upgraded shingles and gutters, freshly stained
fencing, new windows, plush new carpet, and a new garbage disposal. Comfort meets sustainability with foam wrap insulation, a
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